90-C-101
90-102
90-103
90-107
90-108
90-109
90-110
90-112
90-C-113
90-114
90-C-115
90-117
90-118
90-C-119
90-122
90-124
90-125
90-127
90-128
90-C-132
90-136
90-137
90-C-138
90-C-139
90-140

Rullola, Haparanda

Vevhus
Fundament
Backspérr
Huvuddrev
Medbringarefjader
Vevaxel

Slid

Vevmutter
Bromsskiva
Skruv

Knapp
Bromsdrev
Instéllningsring
Dragplét
Vippbrygga
Bromsdrag
Dragstopp
Bricka
Huvudaxel
Skold

Lasring
Axellas, storre
Kapa

Vev
Fundamentskruv

Reservdelslista

90-141
90-03
90-18
90-19
90-C-26
90-43
90-44
90-C-61
90-62
90-64
90-65
90-66
90-67
90-70
90-C-71
90-78
90-81
90-76

Mutter

Slade

Lasbricka

Skruv f. sliden
Mellankapa kompl
Medbringarefjader
Sparrhjul

Spole

Borste

Axellas, mindre
Medbringarebricka
Centrumfjader
Drev

Slidlager

Mutter
Lagerbricka
Mjukbromsfjader
Nyckel, ej illustrerad



